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A.

New World mammal
characterized by a leathery
armor shell and long,
sharp claws for digging
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B.

Hilary Swank stars as
Eileen Fitzgerald, an
investigator journalist, in
this ABC series
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C. Popular aquarium fish
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D.
Small rolled-up tortilla
stuffed with cheese, beef,
or chicken  91 
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E. Joins together
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F.

Change the character of a
poor urban area through
wealthier people moving
in, improving housing, and
attracting new businesses
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G.
Michael Cunningham novel
that won the 1999 Pulitzer
Prize for Fiction   8  
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H.
One who enjoys or is
particularly good at
interacting with others  64 

 
 81 

 
 83 

 
 33 

 
101

 
 55 

   
 23 

 
 70 

 
105

 
 42 

 
  2  

 
 89 

.

I. Very large snake
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J. Elon Musk communique
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K. Site of a 1986 nuclear
disaster  36 

 
 52 

 
  7  

 
 15 

 
 82 

 
 95 

 
 27 

 
 85 

 
100

.

L.
He starred on TV as wacky
but lovable landlord Ralph
Furley   1  
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M. Get off scot free
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